LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Exit & Emergency Combo
Explosion Proof
833.LED.LUME

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 4/4
Rev Date: 01/9/2024©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-EXEMCOEP-10W-R-UNV-GY 10 800 5000 120-277
LL-EXEMCOEP-10W-G-UNV-GY 10 800 5000 120-277
LL-EXEMCOEP-15W-R-UNV-GY 15 1200 5000 120-277
LL-EXEMCOEP-15W-G-UNV-GY 15 1200 5000 120-277
LL-EXEMCOEP-17W-R-UNV-GY 17 1360 5000 120-277
LL-EXEMCOEP-17W-G-UNV-GY 17 1360 5000 120-277
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests